
PLEDGE FORM

Rider's Name:

Rider's MC:

Rider's Address:

Rider's phone:

Rider's email:

Sponsor's name address (snail or email) flat donation pledge per mile # of miles total amt collected
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

FOR OFFICIAL USE TOTAL

certified # of miles AMOUNT TURNED IN

BALANCE DUE

rec'vd Ride Coin

Checker's Signature Rider's Signature

www.HGFairfieldArts.org website

Contact: Kim Blacklock H. G. Fairfield Arts 31 Sodom Road or Lisa Skinner

office@HGFairfieldArts.org Brewster, NY 10509 Consiglieri

tel. 845-363-1559 fax 845-279-2062 USMV MC NY4

make checks payable to: H. G. Fairfield Arts memo: Riding for Our Lives Lisa_skinner 67@yahoo.com

post forms & cks to: USMV MC NY4 c/o L. Skinner 262 Grahamtown Rd Middletown, NY 10940

or hand deliver pledge forms to: Kim Blacklock at HGFairfield table at USMV MC Natl Pres. Mtg Fargo, ND

http://www.hgfairfieldarts.org/
mailto:67@yahoo.com

